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Assessor Treasurer Appraisal
Parcel#: 3728313006
DOR Code: 81 - Resource - Agriculture
Situs:
Map Number: 37-28-31
Status:
Description: W1/2 NE SW

Comment:

Land: $26,000 Land:
Improvements: $0 Improvements:
Permanent Crop: $0 Permanent Crop:
Total $26,000 Total

Okanogan County Assessor 149 3rd North Avenue, Room 202 Okanogan, WA 98840

2023 Market Value

Owner's Name

THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN

Larry D. Gilman

MapSifter

Parcel

Owner Name:

Address1:

Address2:

City, State:

Zip:

OKANOGAN COMPLEX WILDFIRE MARKET VALUE LAND LOSS

2023 Taxable Value

$26,000
$0
$0
$26,000

Ownership

PO BOX 5026
GEORGE WA
98824

/)\&( Aumer ll}}/l]l

TECHNOLOC

TAXSIFTER

PAYMENT CART(0)

THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN

2023 Assessment Data

District:
Current Use/DFL:

Total Acres:

Ownership %
100%

463 - DISTRICT 463
No

20.01000

Owner Type

Owner
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Sales History

Sale Date Sales Document # Parcels Excise # Grantor Grantee Price
09/17/12 3175947 2 EXEMPT SEG $0

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Building Permits

No Building Permits Available

Historical Valuation Info

Billed Owner Land Impr. PermCrop Value Total Exempt Taxable

THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN $26,000 $0 $0 $26,000 $0  $26,000
THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN $26,000 $0 $0 $26,000 $0  $26,000
THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN $26,000 $0 $0 $26,000 $0  $26,000
THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN $15,000 $0 $0 $15,000 $0 $15,000
THOMASON, JOHN & THOMASON, ALLAN $15,000 $0 $0 $15,000 $0 $15,000

View Taxes

Parcel Comments

Date Comment
10/13/15 OKANOGAN COMPLEX WILDFIRE MARKET VALUE LAND LOSS
Property Images
No images found.
1.0.8368.16162 Data current as of: 1/31/2023 4:50 PM TX_RollYear_Search: 2023
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